Te l e m e t r y - W e s t
PCM BIT SYNCHRONIZER 30 MBPS
E M R 8 3 2
The EMR832 PCM Bit Synchronizer is a seventh generation PCM bit
synchronizer.  It’s one of a series of PCM products we’ve designed that provides
high-speed bit and format synchronization with flexible data processing,
distribution, and display.
Our EMR832 performs input signal conditioning, bit synchronization, data

Depth  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20.125” (51.1 cm)
Weight  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22 lb
Ordering Information
EMR832-C  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Chassis for 30 Mbps Bit Synchronizer
EMR832-S  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30 Mbps Bit Synchronizer Module, Single Ended
EMR832-D  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30 Mbps Bit Synchronizer Module, Differential
EMR832-SV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30 Mbps Bit Synchronizer Module with Viterbi Decoding, Single
Ended
EMR832-DV   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30 Mbps Bit Synchronizer Module with Viterbi Decoding, Differential
EMR832-X  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Module Extender Card for EMR832
EMR832-BP   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Breakout Panel with Cable for EMR832
EMR832-R  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Rack Mount Kit for EMR832, Spare
PS-BIT-S  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Power Supply for EMR832 or MBS720 External Bit Synchronizer,
Spare
SC-BIT-S  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .System Conrtoller for EMR832 or MBS720 External Bit
Synchronizer, Spare